
 
 

XII. ERASMUS PROGRAMME 
 
 

SUBJECT GUIDE   
 

         Winter Semester 

Course Title Code Department Credits 
Course 

Completion 

Application Software APS-E KIN 6 graded 

Banking BAN-E KFÚ 6 graded 

Basics of Insurance Industry ZAP-E KSY 6 graded 

Business Administration NOP-E KPE 6 graded 

Business Logistics PLO-E KPE 6 graded 

Business Planning and Controlling PPC-E KFÚ 6 graded 

Corporate Finance FPO-E KFÚ 6 graded 

Taxes and Tax Practice   (together with Indian students) DDP KFU * graded 

Czech Language  C2A-E KCJ 6 graded 

Econometrics EKM-E KSY 6 graded 

Economic Policy HPO-E KEK 6 graded 

EU and International Trade EUM-E KMG 6 graded 

Financial Accounting FIU-E KFÚ 6 graded 

Financial Mathematics FPM-E KSY 6 graded 

Statistical Analysis of the data from Questionnaire Surveys SMN-E KSY 6 graded 

Introduction to E-commerce UMK-E KIN 6 graded 

Introduction to Social Security USZ-E KSY 6 graded 

Introduction to Management MAN-E KPE 6 graded 

Innovation Management MIN KPE 5 graded 

Managerial Accounting MAU-E KFÚ 6 graded 

Marketing MKG-E KMG 6 graded 

Microeconomics I MI1-E KEK 6 graded 

Microeconomics II MI2-E KEK 6 graded 

Project Management RPR-E KIN 6 graded 

Public Finance VFI-E KFÚ 6 graded 

Statistics I ST1-E KSY 6 graded 

Statistics II  (for min 6 students; knowledge of ST1) ST2-E KSY 6 graded 

Strategic Management SMN-E KPE 6 graded 

 
            
 
        Summer Semester 

Course Title Code Department Credits 
Course 

Completion 

Application Software APS-E KIN 6 graded 

Banking BAN-E KFÚ 6 graded 

Business Financial Management FRP-E KFÚ 6 graded 

Business Planning and Controlling PPC-E KFÚ 6 graded 

Comparation of EU Economics KEU-E KMG 6 graded 

Czech Language  C2A-E KCJ 6 graded 



Course Title Code Department Credits 
Course 

Completion 

Economic Policy HPO-E KEK 6 graded 

European Integration - Budgets and Financial Flows EEI-E KPE 6 graded 

Topical Law Issues  (together with Indian students) APP KPE 4 graded 

Entrepreneurial Environment  (together with Indian students) POP KPE 4 graded 

Financial Accounting FIU-E KFÚ 6 graded 

Financial Mathematics FPM-E KSY 6 graded 

Basics of Insurance Industry ZAP-E KSY 6 graded 

International Trade MEO-E KMG 6 graded 

Corporate Communication * KMG * graded 

Information Marketing    (together with Nisa/ Neisse University) INM KMG 5 graded 

International Marketing  (together with Indian students) MZMG-E KMG * graded 

Introduction to E-commerce UMK-E KIN 6 graded 

Introduction to Social Security USZ-E KSY 6 graded 

Macroeconomics I MK1-E KEK 6 graded 

Macroeconomics II MK2-E KEK 6 graded 

Marketing Research MVZ-E KMG 6 graded 

Project Management RPR-E KIN 6 graded 

Quantitative Methods of Management  
(together with Indian students) EXM KPE 

 
5 

 
graded 

Statistics I  ( for min 6 students) ST1-E KSY 6 graded 

Statistics II (knowledge of ST1) ST2-E KSY 6 graded 

Statistical Analysis of the Data from Questionnaire Surveys SMN-E KSY 6 graded 

World Economy SEK-E KEK 6 graded 

 
 To be added 


